
Cardiff Bus

Westgate Street - St Fagans Cardiff Bus 32  
via Fairwater                                                                                           

Mondays to Saturdays Ref.No.: AU22 Commencing Date: 01/08/2022

   Service No 32 32 32 32 32 32 32
Wood Street JA 0905 1005 1105 1205 1405 1505 1605
Canton Chapter Arts Centre 0915 1015 1115 1215 1415 1515 1615
Victoria Park 0920 1020 1120 1220 1420 1520 1620
Fairwater Green 0924 1024 1124 1224 1424 1524 1624
St. Fagans Museum 0929 1029 1129 1229 1429 1529 1629

St Fagans - Westgate Street Cardiff Bus 32  
via Fairwater                                                                                           

   Service No 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32
St. Fagans Museum  ... 0930 1030 1130 1330 1430 1530 1630
St Fagans Rise 0831 0933 1033 1133 1333 1433 1533 1633
Fairwater Green 0834 0937 1037 1137 1337 1437 1537 1637
Victoria Park 0840 0946 1046 1146 1346 1446 1546 1646
Police Station 0844 0951 1051 1151 1351 1451 1551 1651
Wood Street JA 0855 1002 1102 1202 1402 1502 1602 1702



Cardiff Bus

Westgate Street - St Fagans Cardiff Bus 32  
via Fairwater                                                                                           

Sundays & Bank Holiday Mondays Ref.No.: AU22 Commencing Date: 01/08/2022

   Service No 32 32 32 32 32
   ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH
Wood Street JA 1005 1105 1205 1505 1605
Canton Chapter Arts Centre 1015 1115 1215 1515 1615
Victoria Park 1020 1120 1220 1520 1620
Fairwater Green 1024 1124 1224 1524 1624
St. Fagans Museum 1029 1129 1229 1529 1629
ABH  - Also on Bank Holidays

St Fagans - Westgate Street Cardiff Bus 32  
via Fairwater                                                                                           

   Service No 32 32 32 32 32 32
   ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH
St. Fagans Museum 0930 1030 1130 1430 1530 1630
St Fagans Rise 0933 1033 1133 1433 1533 1633
Fairwater Green 0937 1037 1137 1437 1537 1637
Victoria Park 0946 1046 1146 1446 1546 1646
Police Station 0951 1051 1151 1451 1551 1651
Wood Street JA 1002 1102 1202 1502 1602 1702

ABH  - Also on Bank Holidays


